www.luceco.comRechargeable Folding Clamp Work Light | LILC10G65-01.DC.02.23
Specification Sheet
Base
MAGNETIC
6500K
COOL
WHITE
10W
LED
CAT NO. LUMENS WATTAGE EFFICACY DIMENSIONS (MM)
L×W×H
LILC10G65-01 1000 10W 100lm/W 184 x 23 x 26.6
RECHARGEABLE FOLDING
CLAMP WORK LIGHT
WITH POWER BANK / USB CHARGED
Product Features
•	 Stand and carry handle
•	 Multiple stand positions
•	 Toughened IK07 ABS constructed body
•	 1m USB charge cable
•	 4400mAh inbuilt power bank
Light Mode / Battery Life
•	 Mode 1
1000lm - 2hr 30mins
•	 Mode 2
450lm - 5hrs
CAT NO. BATTERY USB PORT OUTPUT CAPACITY CHARGING VOLTAGE CHARGING TIME
LILC10G65-01 3.7V Li-Ion 5V, 1A 4400MA 5V 6hrs
USB
Charged
Carry
handle
Multiple
stand
positions
ON/OFF
Power Switch
Toughened IK07 ABS
constructed body
Stand and
carry handle
USB
charging
point
(5V,1A)